
by night

Espresso

Macchiato

Cappuccino

Latte macchiato

Barley coffee

Flat white

Filter coffee

Americano coffee

  3€

  3€

  4€

4.5€

3€

4.5€

4.5€

3.5€

COFFEECOFFEE

SNMT

V60 Chemex

Iced latte

Matcha latte iced/hot

Matcha tea

Chai latte iced/hot

Golden milk

Infusions

6€

6€

6€

6€

6€

6€

3.5€

specialSspecialS

+ VEGETABLE MILK 1€



Triple dip: tzatziki, guacamole, hummus and raw vegetables

Lentil dahl
with Greek yogurt and pit

Guacamole with corn and beetroot chips
 
Grilled halloumi with sesame, sprouts, and honey

The “Serious” bruschetta with organic tomatoes
and basil oil

Babaganoush with pita

14€

15€

10€
 

9€

12€

14€

LET'S SHARE!LET'S SHARE!

FROM THE KITCHENFROM THE KITCHEN
Cold Tomato Cream Soup + halloumi

Curry chicken
with farm-to-table vegetables and basmati rice

Paprika and coconut milk shrimp wok
with Thai rice, crispy vegetables, ginger & lime

Open sandwich with salt cod salad and 
caramelized onions 

Sautéed escarole with burrata and anchovies

Pea cream with mint-marinated zucchini and feta

Fattoush with cherry tomatoes, cucumbers, spring onions, 
mint, olives, hummus, falafel, and pita

22€

20€

22€

15€

22€

22€

20€

Green Detox
green apple, celery, cucumber, spinach, lime, ginger

Red Power
beetroot, red apple, carrots, lime, ginger

Cleanse
pineapple, papaya, carrots, lemon, turmeric, black pepper

Orange Juice
100% orange juice

  9€

  9€

  9€

 
  9€

COLD-PRESS JUICESCOLD-PRESS JUICES

Water 500ml/750ml

Kombucha 250ml
Originale o Limone e Zenzero

Galvanina organic orange soda/lemonade

Galvanina organic iced tea

Molecola sugar-free cola sugar free

Beer Ichnusa

Beer Artigianale/American Ipa

DRINKSDRINKS

AVOcado TOASTAVOcado TOAST
N.1 Smashed avocado, canestrino tomato, sunny-side-up egg      
+ smoked salmon 4€

Healthy salmon Smashed avocado, smoked salmon, salad, 
and radishes with yogurt-chive sauce and sprouts

Mediterranean dream Smashed avocado, grilled halloumi, 
canestrino tomato, fresh spring onion and olive salad

14.5€

15€

15.5€

3/3.5€

  6€

  6€

6€

6€

6.5€

8€

cakes made with lovecakes made with love
Banana bread
served with vegan cream cheese

Carrot cake 
served with berry coulis 

Cake of the day

  6.5€

  6.5€

  6.5€


