COFFEE

+ VEGETABLE MILK 1€

Espresso	3€
Macchiato	3€
Cappuccino	4€
Latte macchiato	4.5€
Barley coffee	3€
Flat white	4.5€
Filter coffee	4.5€
Americano coffee	3.5€
SPECIALS	
V60 Chemex	6€

V60 Chemex	6€
Iced latte	6€
Matcha latte iced/hot	6€
Matcha tea	6€
Chai latte iced/hot	6€
Golden milk	6€
Infusions	3.5€



LET'S SHARE!

Triple dip: tzatziki, guacamole, hummus and raw vegetables	14€
Lentil dahl with Greek yogurt and pit	15€
Guacamole with corn and beetroot chips	10€
Grilled halloumi with sesame, sprouts, and honey	9€
The "Serious" bruschetta with organic tomatoes and basil oil	12€
Babaganoush with pita	14€
AVOCADO TOAST	
N.1 Smashed avocado, canestrino tomato, sunny-side-up egg + smoked salmon 4€	14.5€
Healthy salmon Smashed avocado, smoked salmon, salad, and radishes with yogurt-chive sauce and sprouts	15€
Mediterranean dream Smashed avocado, grilled halloumi, canestrino tomato, fresh spring onion and olive salad	15.5€
FROM THE KITCHEN	
Cold Tomato Cream Soup + halloumi	22€
Curry chicken with farm-to-table vegetables and basmati rice	20€
Paprika and coconut milk shrimp wok with Thai rice, crispy vegetables, ginger & lime	22€
Open sandwich with salt cod salad and caramelized onions	15€
Sautéed escarole with burrata and anchovies	22€
Pea cream with mint-marinated zucchini and feta	22€
Fattoush with cherry tomatoes, cucumbers, spring onions, mint, olives, hummus, falafel, and pita	20€

CAKES MADE WITH LOVE

CAVED MINDE MILL FORE	
Banana bread served with vegan cream cheese	6.5€
Carrot cake served with berry coulis	6.5€
Cake of the day	6.5€
COLD-PRESS JUICES	
COLD-LUE32 JOICE2	
Green Detox green apple, celery, cucumber, spinach, lime, ginger	9€
Red Power beetroot, red apple, carrots, lime, ginger	9€
Cleanse pineapple, papaya, carrots, lemon, turmeric, black pepper	9€
Orange Juice 100% orange juice	9€

DRINKS

Water 500ml/750ml	3/3.5€
Kombucha 250ml Originale o Limone e Zenzero	6€
Galvanina organic orange soda/lemonade	6€
Galvanina organic iced tea	6€
Molecola sugar-free cola sugar free	6€
Beer Ichnusa	6.5€
Beer Artigianale/American Ipa	8€